
男 女 計
6,618 7,455 14,073

令和6年 男 女 小計 累計 投票率

10月16日 25 29 54 54 0.38

10月17日 40 41 81 135 0.96

10月18日 47 56 103 238 1.69

10月19日 61 73 134 372 2.64

10月20日 106 127 233 605 4.3

10月21日 99 101 200 805 5.72

10月22日 146 152 298 1,103 7.84

10月23日 178 223 401 1,504 10.69

10月24日 156 198 354 1,858 13.2

10月25日 221 293 514 2,372 16.85

10月26日 336 469 805 3,177 22.58

合計 1,415 1,762 3,177

令和６年１０月２７日執行
衆議院議員総選挙（小選挙区）　期日前投票者数

選挙人名簿登録者


